Division
Women Sc.

W Handicap

Sr. W Scr.

Sr. W Hand.

SSr. W Scr.

SSr. W Hand

Men Scr.

Men Hand.

Sr. Men Scr.

Sr. Men Hand.

SSr. Men Scr.

SSr. Men Hand.

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

2nd
3rd

Name
Kristen Baginski
Julie Springmeier
Christy Eshbaugh

Megan Zemek
Mary Blessing
Diane Bartus

Peggy Carter
Mary Ackerman
Vicki Mlynarczyk

Sandy Czerniewski
Cheryl Paterni
Jean Rice

Joy Bartold
Sue Kelley
Maurene Bradley

Myrna Stokely
Mary Whalen
Kathy Sterett

Todd Bolotin
Jason Fryt
Justin Eshbaugh

Jozef Gorski
Anthony Booser
Paul Kulaga

Stanley Rembisz
Bobby Joe Gorny
Jim Dinkel

John Kuzmirek
Russ Killcrece
Steve Banko

Tom Urynowicz
Brad Keller
Jim Rutkowski

Butch Malanowski
Tony Wolak
Zbigniew Bogacki

Nest
610
45
8

45
45
8

45
45
4

45
8
580

45

336

52
52
336

580

336

88
610
907

88

804

146

336

79
610

907
88

Score

86
88
110

62
81
86

89
90
90

60

63

99
104
106

60
67
76

74
75
76

74
62
64

74
79
79

57
61
64

83
89
89

56
62
69

When there is a tie, we go to the most difficult
hole to see who had the best score.



Group
Women

Men

Name
Peggy Carter
Peggy Mroczka
Christy Eshbaugh

Jim Rutkowski
Tom Urynowicz
Todd Bolotin
Jason Johns

Nest
45
336
8

610
336

86

Hole (s)
1
7
12

~

11



